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Pos.

© 00N O WN -

Nazev

Skelet trouby

Kryt vrchni

Dvefe kompletni

MICA arch

Casovad

Kryt ovladani

Kryt spodni

Noha

Motor ventilatoru

Vrtule ventilatoru
Vstupni deska elektroniky s filtrem
Magnetron

Termostat

Talif sklenény, pr. 315 mm
Kruh ot. talife

Knoflik ovladani

Téleso grilu

Ochranny varistor
Transformator VN

Motor otaéeni talife
Mikrospina€ A spinaci
Mikrospinac B pfepinaci
Grilovaci stojan

Name

Cavity

Unit cover - outer enclosure
Door complete

Insulated MICA film

Control PC board

Control panel cover

Bottom cover

Foot

Fan motor

Fan propeller

Power PC Board with the wave filter
Magnetron

Thermostat protector

Glass round tray, diam. 270 mm
Glass tray roller ring
Control button

Quartz heater

Protective varistor

High voltage transformer
Synchronous motor
Monitor switch

Interlock switch

Grill rack

MTG5721
42790350
42790352
42790354
42790356
42790358
42790360
42790362
42790364
42790366
42790368
42790370
42790372
42790374
42790376
42790378
42790380
42790382
42790384
42790386
42790388
42790409
42790410

MTG5825
42790351
42790353
42790355
42790357
42790359
42790361
42790363
42790365
42790367
42790369
42790371
42790373
42790375
42790377
42790379
42790381
42790383
42790385
42790387
42790389
42790413
42790414

42790421



